
Friday

Tues-Fri

Mon-Wed

Tuesdays

Thursdays

Thursdays

Wenesdays

 July 25  July 25

July 22-25

July 28 - 30
Aug 11 - 13

Mondays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Saturdays

July 8- July 31

July 8- Aug 14

July 8 - Aug 14

July 8 - July 31

4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
6:00 - 6:50pm
7:00 - 7:50pm

4:00-4:50pm
5:00-5:50pm
6:00-6:50pm

6:00-6:50pm
6:00-6:50pm
9:30-10:30am
9:00-10:00am

4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
6:00 - 6:50pm

4:00-4:50pm 

9:00am-12:00pm

11:30am-12:20pm
11:30am-12:20pm

Dance Fitness
Dance Fitness
Pilates
Pilates

Beginner Tap Camp Ages 7-9
Beginner Tap Camp Ages 7-9

10:30am-12:30pm
3:00pm-5:00pm

Moana & Maui Workshop Ages 4-6
Moana & Maui Workshop Ages 7-9

Beginning/Intermediate Ballet Ages 8-10
Beginning/Intermediate Ballet Ages 11-15
Intermediate/Advanced Ballett Ages 11-18
Adult Ballet Ages 18+

Creative Movement Ages 3-4
Mini Movers Ages 4-5
Beginning Dance Ages 6-8

$5 drop in or $40 for 10 class punch card

Intermediate/Advanced Ballet Intensive Ages 8-16

Intemediate/Advanced Lyrical/Contemporary Ages 10+
Intermediate/Advanced Stretch and Strengthen
Performing Group Jazz/TLF/Acro

Intemediate/Advanced Tap Ages 10+

$75
$75
$75
$75

$75
$75
$75

$175

$105
$105
$105

$105

$40
$40 

$50
$50 

.

Ongoing Classes

4 Day Summer Intensive

4 Week Summer Sessions

6 Week Summer Sessions

1 Day Camp Summer Sessions

3 Day Camp Summer Sessions

$5 drop in or $40 for 10 class punch card

Visit www.woodlanddancecenter.com to register. 

$12 per class or $40 for 6 classes 
$12 per class or $40 for 6 classes


