Summer



@ Woodland Dance Center

4 Week Summer Sessions

4 Week Summer Sessions				
Tuesdays	July 8- July 31	4:00 - 4:50pm 5:00 - 5:50pm 6:00 - 6:50pm 7:00 - 7:50pm	Beginning/Intermediate Ballet Ages 8-10 Beginning/Intermediate Ballet Ages 11-15 Intermediate/Advanced Ballett Ages 11-18 Adult Ballet Ages 18+	\$75 \$75 \$75 \$75
Thursdays	July 8 - July 31	4:00-4:50pm 5:00-5:50pm 6:00-6:50pm	Creative Movement Ages 3-4 Mini Movers Ages 4-5 Beginning Dance Ages 6-8	\$75 \$75 \$75
		6 Week Summer Sessions		
Wenesdays	July 8- Aug 14	4:00 - 4:50pm 5:00 - 5:50pm 6:00 - 6:50pm	Intermediate/Advanced Lyrical/Contemporary Ages 10+ Intermediate/Advanced Stretch and Strengthen Performing Group Jazz/TLF/Acro	\$105 \$105 \$105
Thursdays	July 8 - Aug 14	4:00-4:50pm	Intermediate/Advanced Tap Ages 10+	\$105
		3 Day Camp Summer Sessions		
Mon-Wed	July 28 - 30 Aug 11 - 13	11:30am-12:20pm 11:30am-12:20pm	Beginner Tap Camp Ages 7-9 Beginner Tap Camp Ages 7-9	\$50 \$50
		1 Day Camp Summer Sessions		
Friday	July 25 July 25	10:30am-12:30pm 3:00pm-5:00pm	Moana & Maui Workshop Ages 4-6 Moana & Maui Workshop Ages 7-9	\$40 \$40
		4 Day Summer Intensive		
Tues-Fri	July 22-25	9:00am-12:00pm	Intermediate/Advanced Ballet Intensive Ages 8-16	\$175
		Ongoing Classes		
	Mondays	6:00-6:50nm	Dance Fitness \$5 drop in or \$40 for 10 class punch of	card

\$5 drop in or \$40 for 10 class punch card Mondays 6:00-6:50pm **Dance Fitness** Wednesdays 6:00-6:50pm **Dance Fitness** \$5 drop in or \$40 for 10 class punch card Thursdays \$12 per class or \$40 for 6 classes 9:30-10:30am **Pilates** Saturdays 9:00-10:00am Pilates \$12 per class or \$40 for 6 classes

Visit www.woodlanddancecenter.com to register.